Flight A
1st
T2nd
T2nd
4th
5th

Flight B
1st

2nd
3rd

4th
T5th
T5th
T5th
T5th

NAME

Larry Arndt
Bill Sauber
Bryan Sandlian
Dennis Holden
Scott Hogan

Keith Taylor

Pete Engen
Glen Mclntosh

Bill MacGregor
Steve Dow
Wayne Hart
Wayne Bachmann
Mark Vanlishout

TOFS
Low Net
212412026

SCORE

62
64
64
65
66

61

62
63

64
65
65
65
65

T i

AR S I A e R

10.00
7.50
7.50
6.00
4.00

10.00

8.00
7.00

6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



