

**TOFS
Low Net
2/24/2026**

	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
Flight A			
1st	Larry Arndt	62	\$ 10.00
T2nd	Bill Sauber	64	\$ 7.50
T2nd	Bryan Sandlian	64	\$ 7.50
4th	Dennis Holden	65	\$ 6.00
5th	Scott Hogan	66	\$ 4.00
Flight B			
1st	Keith Taylor	61	\$ 10.00
2nd	Pete Engen	62	\$ 8.00
3rd	Glen McIntosh	63	\$ 7.00
4th	Bill MacGregor	64	\$ 6.00
T5th	Steve Dow	65	\$ 1.00
T5th	Wayne Hart	65	\$ 1.00
T5th	Wayne Bachmann	65	\$ 1.00
T5th	Mark Vanlishout	65	\$ 1.00